@ THE UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE

CHATTANOOGA

Center for Professional Education

Phlebotomy Technician Academy

Wednesday September 4 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday September 9 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday September 11 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday September 16 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday September 18 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday September 23 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday September 25 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday September 30 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday October 2 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday October 7 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday October 9 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday October 14 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday October 16 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday October 21 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday October 23 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday October 28 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday October 30 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday November 4 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday November 6 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Monday November 11 6:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday November 13 6:00pm - 9:30pm (Final Exam)

Monday

Fall °24 Schedule

November 18

6:00pm - 9:30pm (CPT Exam)



